LMV7235/LMV7239/
LMV7239Q
November 10, 2011
75 nsec, Ultra Low Power, Low Voltage, Rail-to-Rail Input
Comparator with Open-Drain/Push-Pull Output
General Description
The LMV7235/LMV7239/LMV7239Q are ultra low power, low
voltage, 75 nsec comparators. They are guaranteed to oper-

10135903
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Marking Supplied as NSC Drawing
5-pin SC70
LMV7235M7
C21
1k Units Tape and Reel
MAA05A
LMV7235M7X 3k Units Tape and Reel
LMV7239M7
C20
1k Units Tape and Reel
LMV7239M7X 3k Units Tape and Reel
LMV7239QM7
C42
1k Units Tape and Reel
LMV7239QM7X 3k Units Tape and Reel
5-pin SOT23
LMV7235M5
C21A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMV7235M5X 3k Units Tape and Reel
LMV7239M5
C20A
1k Units Tape and Reel
LMV7239M5X 3k Units Tape and Reel
* Automotive Grade (Q) product incorporates enhanced manufacturing and support processes for the automotive market, including
defect detection methodologies. Reliability qualification is compliant with the requirements and temperature defined in the AEC-
Q100 standard. Automotive grade products are defined with the letter Q. For more information, go to http://www.national.com/
automotive.